Inkomsten en uitgaven

Donaties

Rente

Uitgaven:

Project literatuur
Subsidies

Project Mannenbroeders
Project Bewogen Aarde
Overige kosten
Resultaat

2018
€ 10,91
€ 1.000,00
€ 4.000,00
€ 4.772,44

€ 437,26

2017
€ 30.000,00
€ 70,81

€ 9.500,00
€ 4.750,00
€ 1.391,08
€ 15.000,00
€ 390,08

€ 10.198,79-

€ 960,35-




